Section 2(b) of the Agreement (Town of Sevastopol) is hereby amended to read as follows: 

• To contribute Seventy Thousand Dollars ($70,000) toward the cost of the project. 

2. Section 3(b) of the Agreement (Town of Jacksonport) is hereby amended to read as follows: 

• To contribute Fifty-Three Thousand Dollars ($53,000) toward the cost of the project. 

3. Section 4(c) of the Agreement (County of Door) is hereby amended to read as follows: 

• To contribute Ninety Thousand Dollars ($90,000) toward the cost of the project. 

4. Except as expressly amended herein, all other terms and conditions of the Agreement remain